From: Wilson, Lisa <Lisa. Wilson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Sent: Friday, June 4, 2010 8:57 AM

To: Bailey, Richard (Pacific) <Richard.E.Bailey@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Cross, Carol
<Carol.Cross@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Davies, Shaun <Shaun.Davies@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Farrell, Melody <Melody.Farrell@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hamilton, Wellsley
<Wellsley.Hamilton@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hargreaves, Brent <Brent.Hargreaves@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Holt, Carrie <Carrie.Holt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Huang, Ann-Marie <Ann-
Marie.Huang@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hyatt, Kim <Kim.Hyatt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Irvine, James
<James.Irvine@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Jackson, Corey <Corey.Jackson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Johnston, Sandy <Sandy.Johnston@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Luedke, Wilf <Wilf.Luedke@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Peacock, David <David.Peacock@dfo-mpo.ge.ca>; Phelan, Deborah
<Deborah.Phelan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Saunders, Mark <Mark.Saunders@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Schubert, Neil <Neil.Schubert@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Sterling, Megan
<Megan.Sterling@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Ce: Ryall, Paul <Paul.Ryall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Subject: Wild Salmon Policy, Strategy 6 draft Media Lines
Attach: ML_WSP_review.doc

Happy Friday,

Lara has kindly drafted some media lines regarding the WSP Review. Please review and have your comments to me by COB on
Monday.

Thanks,

Lisa Wilson

A/Manager Strategic Policy and Planning / A/Gestionnaire Stratégiques Politique et Planification
Policy Branch / Direction des Politiques

Fisheries and Oceans Canada / Péches et Océans Canada

Suite 200 - 401 Burrard Street, Vancouver, BC, V6C 3S4

Phone/T¢éléphone: (604) 666-3657

Cell: (604) 341-7217

Fax/Télécopieur: (604) 666-3295

Email/Courriel: Lisa. Wilson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
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